precision
Crossed Roller Slides Linear Tables
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 w3 Weight
g
L1029.045-025 25 36 44.5 50.8 19.0 35 38 - 20 10.2 22.1 127
L1029.045-050 50 54 44.5 82.6 19.0 65 65 - 20 10.2 22.1 209
L1029.045-075 75 59 44.5 101.6 19.0 85 85 - 20 10.2 22.1 254
L1029.045-100 100 64 44.5 127.0 19.0 115 115 - 20 10.2 22.1 286
L1029.067-025 25 95 67 66.5 25.4 54 54 - 35 15.5 38.1 299
L1029.067-050 50 109 67 101.6 25.4 75 75 - 35 15.5 38.1 454
L1029.067-075 75 154 67 127.0 25.4 100 100 - 35 15.5 38.1 567
L1029.067-100 100 173 67 152.4 25.4 125 125 - 35 15.5 38.1 680
L1029.067-125 125 186 67 203.2 25.4 175 187 - 35 15.5 38.1 907
L1029.127-075 75 100 127 127.0 25.4 100 100 50 100 15.5 6.2 1021
L1029.127-125 125 109 127 177.8 25.4 150 150 75 100 15.5 6.2 1474
L1029.127-175 175 118 127 228.6 25.4 200 200 100 100 15.5 6.2 1928
Order No. h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.